National Veteran Championships 2023

Friday 29th September

Number
Class 1A
55
316
342
134
85
Class 2A
202
15
Class 3A
256
308
137
276
237
233
Class 5A
199
326
336
11
328
Class 6A
235
124
260
183
324
349
Class 7R
316
20
146
134
55
114
Class 8R
148
10
200
262
63
202
176
334
Class 9R
304
117
137
231
347
77
278
308

Rider/Handler
Area - [H Diamond
Amelia Ward
Kerry Astle
Amy Fletcher
Arnia Stott
Sue Warnock
Area - |IH Veteran
Caitlin Lyon
Jackie Willis
Area - |[H Pre-Vet
Felicity Benton
Laura Oughton Auker
Emily Smith
Gabiriella Cox
Elizabeth Cheffings
Mia Henry
Area - Ridden Veteran
Kelsey Gibson
Amy Leith
Katie Moulds
Lois Rose Carr
Kerry Donger
Area - Ridden Pre-Vet
Elizabeth Cheffings
Stacey Mulvey
Isobel Kinvig
Shannon Mulhern
Lincoln Russell
Abbie Roseberry
Regional - IH Diamond
Kerry Astle
Paige Smalley
Jan Wright
Arnia Stott
Amelia Ward
Caroline Jackson
Regional - IH Veteran
Elle Wood
Sarah Grindle
Nicholas Connolly
Nicola Smith
Leanne Kelly
Caitlin Lyon
Ellie-Mae Brown
Lilly Ratcliff-Bray
Regional - IH Pre-Vet
Claire Aston
Abbie Bayley
Emily Smith
Seren Platt
Jenny Sims
Bodie Wellens
Molly Strangeway
Laura Oughton Auker

Veteran Horse Society

Results

Horse/Pony

Tireve What's Wanted
Reagal Rose

Auburn Bay

Mr Marcus

Trent Valley's Merlin

Berty
Templedruid Jadeite

Jambalaya
Merribridge Huntsman
DST Regatta
Eclipsed

Saltre Golden Eagle
Cranleigh Raindance

Champlers Storyteller
Hugo Boss Il
Ludworth Viking
Kayzia Evita

Lilly

Miracle Mickey
Morning Star Il
Bready

Hello Juno
Blisland Maverick
Crazy Horse

Reagal Rose
Chocolate

Samurai Warrior

Mr Marcus

Tireve What's Wanted
Merlin's Gold Dust

Midnight Shadow
Saffron XII
Iceford Lily
Hazzard Away
Bruno VI

Berty

Clive

Eclipse Debute

Ruby Rouge

London Jack the Lad

DST Regatta

Oakhaze Tommy Girl

Pay The King

Lyncathbury Going for Gold
Mardruid Rainbow Treasure
Merribridge Huntsman

Age

28
30
28
28
27

23
21

16
16
15
16
16
16

22
20
22
23
20

18
19
16
15
19
17

30
26
30
28
28
25

21
20
21
20
21
23
24
23

15
18
15
19
16
18
19
16

Position
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Class R IH CH
148
304

Class 10R
342
113
146
242

Class 11R
148
199
56
232
309

Class 12R
298
264
235
192
117
120
259
260

Class RR CH
298
264
148
199
113

Class 14
117
336
87
294
93
53

Class 15
216
352
124
147
54
364

Class 16
151
191
278
96
297
295

Class 17
239
52
307
307
34
359

Veteran Horse Society

National Veteran Championships 2023

Regional - IH Champ
Elle Wood
Claire Aston
Regional - Ridden Diamond
Amy Fletcher
Jessica Jackson
Jan Wright
Carly Kimberley
Regional - Ridden Veteran
Elle Wood
Kelsey Gibson
Charlotte Bradnam
Helen Evans
Darcey Victor
Regional - Ridden Pre-Vet
Chantelle Smith
Wendy Harries
Elizabeth Cheffings
Geneva Low
Abbie Bayley
Alexandra Naylor
Olivia Mcfarlane
Isobel Kinvig
Regional - Ridden Champ
Chantelle Smith
Wendy Harries
Elle Wood
Kelsey Gibson
Jessica Jackson
Ridden M&M Wildcard
Abbie Bayley
Katie Moulds
Louise Whittenbury-Brookes
Oliver Dixon
Maddie Bennett
Amelia Grantham
IH Coloured
Allana Green
Caitlin Found
Stacey Mulvey
Leann Stutt
Jenny Welham
Shelly Newton
IH M&M Wildcard
Danielle Flood
Harry Blockley
Molly Strangeway
Lisa Mewes
Andrea Pearman
Oscar Dixon
Prettiest Mare
Lily Cowley-Bickenson
Emily Strangeway
Kevin Wortley
Kevin Wortley
Hattie Pennal
Eden Markl

Results

Midnight Shadow
Ruby Rouge

Auburn Bay
Merlin's Gold Dust
Samurai Warrior
Bitterdale Badger

Midnight Shadow
Champlers Storyteller
Kahlua

Fancy That Il
Llanfrechfa Joshua

Mickey Finn Il
Stradey Hanna
Miracle Mickey

Cini Louise

London Jack the Lad
Shirley's Downtown
Forest Freddie
Bready

Mickey Finn Il
Stradey Hanna
Midnight Shadow
Champlers Storyteller
Merlin's Gold Dust

London Jack the Lad
Ludworth Viking
Penclose Maestro
Dwylan Hebog
Sangwyn Ifan
Landslow Pearly Queen

Conker

Cote De Rhone
Morning Star Il

Just Shane

Jays Remembrance
Donegal Traveler Robin

Llandderfel Prince Andrew
Sarum Jester

Mardruid Rainbow Treasure
Glynwyn Fine and Dandy
Lownthwaite Ribas

Dwylan Hebog

Sandboro Love Child
Mardruid Rainbow Treasure
Larapinta Topaz

Larapinta Topaz

Netherfield Olivine

Revue Star

21
15

28
25
30
29

21
22
23
22
24

18
16
18
18
18
17
18
16

18
16
21
22
25

18
22
18
18
15
16

17
18
19
24
17
19

17
21
19
19
17
18

18
19
16
16
19
21
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Class 18
269
124
101
190
263
174

Class 19
37
34
139
294
101
52

Class 20
166
96
336
99
191
299

Class 21
206
210
139
196
207
74

Class 22
279
234
120
317
326

Class 23
298
120

Class 24
279
298
317

Class 25
23
103
197
359
357
353

Class 26
46
215
353

Class 27
49
147
103
202
197
104

Veteran Horse Society

National Veteran Championships 2023

Handsomest Gelding
Heather Pym
Stacey Mulvey
Annabel Pinder
Alysha Spanton
Nina Browning
India Macdougal
Judge's Favourite
Oscar Wellens
Hattie Pennal
Fox Strang
Oliver Dixon
Annabel Pinder
Emily Strangeway
IH Veteran
Rachel Robson
Lisa Mewes
Katie Moulds
Doreen Mewes
Harry Blockley
Victoria Croft
Fancy Dress
Amelia Shipley
Archibald Heard
Fox Strang
Scarlet Clegg
Hazel Scobbie
Emily Nicholas
SSA - Equitation (any age)
Moya Payne
Xanthe Banks
Alexandra Naylor
Lynne Hallam
Amy Leith
SSA - Classical (any age)
Chantelle Smith
Alexandra Naylor
SSA - Concours d'elegance (any age)
Moya Payne
Chantelle Smith
Lynne Hallam
IH Foreign Breeds - Pure bred
Alicia Houlihan
Beth Hutchinson
Jade Jones
Eden Markl
Abbi Marriott
Kimberley Sophia Morphew
IH Foreign Breeds - Part bred
Virginia Draper
Tamara Crowden
Kimberley Sophia Morphew
IH Competition Horse/Pony
Bella Knaapen
Leann Stutt
Beth Hutchinson
Caitlin Lyon
Jade Jones
Katie Ring

Results

Captain Crash

Morning Star Il

Bombay Royal Prince
Pinina Reef

Pumphill Brandon
Lovelyhill High Exchange

Dolrhedyn Bronson
Netherfield Olivine
Windmillfarm Ramboe
Dwylan Hebog

Bombay Royal Prince
Mardruid Rainbow Treasure

Ballyglass Misty Grey
Glynwyn Fine and Dandy
Ludworth Viking

Oswald

Sarum Jester

Sadie

Llanai Fauna

Barkway Cappuchino
Windmillfarm Ramboe
Egoes Ji-Binc

Rosedust Grand National
Drybarrows Ruler

Derrow Lad

Bizzie B

Shirley's Downtown
Lowhouses Jessica Il
Hugo Boss Il

Mickey Finn ||
Shirley's Downtown

Derrow Lad
Mickey Finn ||
Lowhouses Jessica Il

Tina

Tamiros

F. I. Tessa
Revue Star
Angel

Island Balthazar

Diamanté Del Rey
Irremore Carnival
Island Balthazar

Bowler Hat Trick
Just Shane
Tamiros

Berty

F.|. Tessa

Mr Crumlin

17
19
16
23
16
17

20
19
22
18
16
19

16
19
22
20
21
17

19
19
22
20
19
15

16
27
17
15
20

18
17

16
18
15

23
23
23
21
20
25

19
16
25

25
24
23
23
23
21
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National Veteran Championships 2023

Class 28 IH Veteran Horse
39 Robyn Pethick
49 Bella Knaapen
28 Beth Russell
27 Jack Wainwright
327 Marisa Mcculloch
149 Joe Mace
Class 29 IH Veteran Pony
96 Lisa Mewes
216 Allana Green
99 Doreen Mewes
202 Caitlin Lyon
130 Michelle Cuerden
154 Tracy Grantham
Class 30A Intro A (15-19)
321 Laura Doheny
174 India Macdougal
333 Lilly Ratcliff-Bray
269 Heather Pym
Class 30B Intro A (20+)
221 Lindsey Bell
262 Nicola Smith
310 Marie Filby
168 Sarah Kirkness
189 Skye Collett
Class 30C Intro A (LR)
24 Lily Holmes-Ward
344 Theodore Cuttell
248 Jessie Collinson
Class 30D Intro A (TT)
249 Eliza Clegg
207 Hazel Scobbie
69 Harriet Perry-Warnes
345 Annabelle Cuttell
239 Lily Cowley-Bickenson
Class 31A P7 (15-19)
276 Gabriella Cox
236 Nicola Mcconville
208 Carrie Scobbie
Class 31B P7 (15-19)
155 Helen Griffith
90 Molly Boyle
1 Kerry Mcfarlane
262 Nicola Smith
49 Bella Knaapen
Class 32A N24 (15-19)
118 Sarah Wall
131 Lily Brackenbury
124 Stacey Mulvey
25 Helen Allanson
166 Rachel Robson
91 Rachael Bluer
Class 32B N24 (20+)
155 Helen Griffith
90 Molly Boyle
182 Amelia Ward
185 Victoria Walker

Veteran Horse Society

Results

Blackhall Diamond
Bowler Hat Trick
Briardale Solidarity
Maysong

Hugo Boss Il
Lady In Red

Glynwyn Fine and Dandy
Conker

Oswald

Berty

Not a Patch

Landslow Pearly Queen

Nantwood Indiana
Lovelyhill High Exchange
Blue

Captain Crash

Taos

Hazzard Away
Little Tinker Tommi
Island Balthazar
RSPCA Saffy

Superted Il
Willowview Dreamcatcher
Egoes Ji-Binc

Egoes Ji-Binc

Rosedust Grand National
Greenferns Bentley
Willowview Dreamcatcher
Sandboro Love Child

Eclipsed
Miracle Mickey
Glenfoot Harry

Galway Foxy
Bluehaven Trysor
So High Society
Hazzard Away
Bowler Hat Trick

Llangybi Deio
Captain Oats
Morning Star Il

BFM Finns Fancy
Ballyglass Misty Grey
Caoimhe

Galway Foxy
Bluehaven Trysor
Revue Star

No More Mr Nice Guy

16
25
20
26
20
27

19
17
20
23
21
16

15
17
17
17

27
20
21
25
23

26
19
20

20
19
16
19
18

16
18
19

23
24
20
20
25

16
18
19
17
16
15

23
24
21
29

o U~ WN P o b~ WN R

A W N PP

a b W DN B w N

N

w

a b W NP

o O~ WN PR

Page 4 of 22



National Veteran Championships 2023
Results

100 Kelly Lessel Howletts Starlight 17 1
258 Tina Penny Pro-Liberty 17 2
167 Rachel Robson Willow Park 18 3
91 Rachael Bluer Caoimhe 15 4

5 Lisa Counsell Paris Party Girl 18 5
223 Stephanie Barnard Kizzy Wizzy 19 6
335 Beth Collop Unrico 22 1
182 Amelia Ward Revue Star 21 2
273 Lynne Collins Wiseguy T 20 3
209 Stephanie Mcculloch Emerald Orinoco 22 4
14 Joanne Forrest Sundabhlie 21 5
204 Adele Forster Maddy of Penmor 16 1
236 Nicola Mcconville Miracle Mickey 18 2
264 Wendy Harries Stradey Hanna 16 3
74 Emily Nicholas Drybarrows Ruler 15 4
332 Martine Harding Tamara X 23 1

1 Kerry Mcfarlane So High Society 20 2
94 Karen Perkowski Maccallumdene 18 1
74 Emily Nicholas Drybarrows Ruler 15 2
262 Nicola Smith Hazzard Away 20 1
221 Lindsey Bell Taos 27 2
168 Sarah Kirkness Island Balthazar 25 3
68 Hollie-Ann Head Farino Poppy 18 1
118 Sarah Wall Llangybi Deio 16 2
256 Felicity Benton Jambalaya 16 3
276 Gabriella Cox Eclipsed 16 4
286 Willow Airey Brookfarm Heaven Scent 21 1
131 Lily Brackenbury Captain Oats 18 1
177 Elise Cunningham Nantllesg Allan 16 2
166 Rachel Robson Ballyglass Misty Grey 16 3
68 Hollie-Ann Head Farino Poppy 18 4
256 Felicity Benton Jambalaya 16 5
55 Amelia Ward Tireve What's Wanted 28 1
178 Emma Preston Without A Licence 23 2
284 Alex Mcnamara Grand Derry 19 1
219 Sue Penny Amingo 18 2
258 Tina Penny Pro-Liberty 17 3
223 Stephanie Barnard Kizzy Wizzy 19 4
167 Rachel Robson Willow Park 18 5
171 Lindsey Bell Muckrim Breandan 15 6
55 Amelia Ward Tireve What's Wanted 28 1
14 Joanne Forrest Sundabhlie 21 2
178 Emma Preston Without A Licence 23 3
273 Lynne Collins Wiseguy T 20 4
284 Alex Mcnamara Grand Derry 19 1
219 Sue Penny Amingo 18

Veteran Horse Society Page 5 of 22



National Veteran Championships 2023

Class 39B M61 (20+)
10 Sarah Grindle
185 Victoria Walker

Class DRESS CH Dressage Championship
Ring 3a - Judge's Choice for a 'well ridden test'

124 Stacey Mulvey
Ring 36 - Judge's Choice for a 'well ridden test'
131 Lily Brackenbury
Intro Champion
310 Marie Filby
Prelim Champion
155 Helen Griffith
Novice Champion
118 Sarah Wall
Elementary Champion
335 Beth Collop
Medium Champion
10 Sarah Grindle
Overall Dressage Champion
155 Helen Griffith
Class 40 Best Turned Out - IH
163 Zoe Nicholls
299 Victoria Croft
71 Edward Cairns
60 Tia Hulse
204 Adele Forster
237 Elizabeth Cheffings
Class 41 Best Turned Out - Ridden
323 Lincoln Russell
56 Charlotte Bradnam
6 Michelle Cuerden
239 Lily Cowley-Bickenson
152 Heather Fisher
268 Maggie Richardson
Class 42 Ridden Veteran
90 Molly Boyle
119 Melanie Morley
33 Lily Kinvig
32 Isobel Kinvig
185 Victoria Walker
39 Robyn Pethick
Class 43 Ridden Competition Horse/Pony
67 Laura Kenyon-Brodie
157 Rebecca Holden
49 Bella Knaapen
119 Melanie Morley
253 Amy Dillon
18 Katie Lewis
Class 44 Riding Club Horse/Pony
255 Sarah Fraser
204 Adele Forster
259 Olivia Mcfarlane
72 Ella Evans
234 Xanthe Banks
106 Catherine James
Class 46A Style & Performance - 50cm (15-19)
66 Leann Mason
204 Adele Forster
346 Brooke Cave

Veteran Horse Society

Results

Saffron XII
No More Mr Nice Guy

Morning Star Il

Captain Oats

Little Tinker Tommi

Galway Foxy

Llangybi Deio

Unrico

Saffron XII

Galway Foxy

Logan

Sadie

Basford Ballerina
Ulrixt

Maddy of Penmor
Saltre Golden Eagle

Netherfield Olivine
Kahlua

Del Boy V

Sandboro Love Child
Dunstruan Duich Mhor
Max 'A" Million

Bluehaven Trysor

Puzzles Pleased as Punch
Bladon Cotton Grass
Glengoole Lad

No More Mr Nice Guy
Blackhall Diamond

Maysong

Angels Cherub

Bowler Hat Trick

Puzzles Pleased as Punch
Macho Van Overis Z
Dublin Lass

Two Tone Arturo
Maddy of Penmor
Forest Freddie
Laurence

Bizzie B
Sportsfield Dusty

Annod Alpacino
Maddy of Penmor
Cadlanvalley Ambassador

20
29

19

18

21

23

16

22

20

23

17
17
19
22
16
16

19
23
19
18
15
22

24
23
18
23
29
16

26
20
25
23
16
23

16
16
18
19
27
23

19
16
19
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Class 46B
286
70
328
Class 47A
53
66
54
Class 47B
348
88
332
Class 48A
253
131
302
297
128
72
Class 48B
339
106
348
332
88
196
Class 49A
297
302
128
183
Class 49B
181
47
106
339
312

Veteran Horse Society

National Veteran Championships 2023

Style & Performance - 50cm (20+)
Willow Airey
Bryony Shipsey
Kerry Donger
Style & Performance - 60cm (15-19)
Amelia Grantham
Leann Mason
Jenny Welham
Style & Performance - 60cm (20+)
Lilly Meer
Heather Hamer
Martine Harding
Style & Performance - 70cm (15-19)
Amy Dillon
Lily Brackenbury
Claire Hazeldine
Andrea Pearman
Elizabeth Taylor
Ella Evans
Style & Performance - 70cm (20+)
Poppy Rutter
Catherine James
Lilly Meer
Martine Harding
Heather Hamer
Scarlet Clegg
Style & Performance - 80cm (15-19)
Andrea Pearman
Claire Hazeldine
Elizabeth Taylor
Shannon Mulhern
Style & Performance - 80cm (20+)
Katherine Bertram
Helen Jones
Catherine James
Poppy Rutter
Katie Bradley

Results

Brookfarm Heaven Scent

Angel
Lilly

Landslow Pearly Queen
Annod Alpacino
Jays Remembrance

Ballinasloe Boy
Henfynyw Morris
Tamara X

Macho Van Overis Z
Captain Oats

Reel Classy
Lownthwaite Ribas
Albert

Laurence

CrossFoot Pippin
Sportsfield Dusty
Ballinasloe Boy
Tamara X
Henfynyw Morris
Egoes Ji-Binc

Lownthwaite Ribas
Reel Classy
Albert

Hello Juno

Marcus Aurelius
Loxley
Sportsfield Dusty
CrossFoot Pippin
Corkers Pride

21
24
20

16
19
17

22
20
23

16
18
18
17
15
19

20
23
22
23
20
20

17
18
15
15

22
23
23
20
21
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Friday 29th September - Evening Performance

Number Rider/Handler
Class 51 Dressage to Music
10 Sarah Grindle
177 Elise Cunningham
55 Amelia Ward
68 Hollie-Ann Head
192 Geneva Low
219 Sue Penny
40 Sophie Dickinson
166 Rachel Robson
258 Tina Penny
Class 52 Strictly Fancy Dress-Age'
2 Emma Taylor
52 Emily Strangeway
49 Bella Knaapen
37 Oscar Wellens
289 Lucy Penrose
208 Carrie Scobbie
100 Kelly Lessel
86 Millie Marsden
69 Harriet Perry-Warnes
74 Emily Nicholas
52 Emily Strangeway
2 Emma Taylor

Veteran Horse Society

National Veteran Championships 2023

Results

Horse/Pony

Saffron XII

Nantllesg Allan

Tireve What's Wanted
Farino Poppy

Cini Louise

Amingo

Snowfire

Ballyglass Misty Grey
Pro-Liberty

Novato Salvatella

Mardruid Rainbow Treasure
Bowler Hat Trick

Dolrhedyn Bronson
Palindromic

Glenfoot Harry

Howletts Starlight
Rumworth Welsh Maid
Greenferns Bentley
Drybarrows Ruler

Mardruid Rainbow Treasure
Novato Salvatella

Age

20
16
28
18
18
18
30
16
17

19
19
25
20
19
19
17
25
16
15
19
19

Position
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© 0 N O U b~ WN B

10
Best costume
Reserve costume
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National Veteran Championships 2023

Saturday 30th September

Number
Class 101
234
33
323
102
306
196
Class 102
8
192
32
120
204
255
Class 103
57
109
105
23
139
46
Class 104
239
33
231
367
207
24
Class 105
279
120
317
Class 106
94
208
48
105
68
66
Class 107
18
70
110
Class 109A
226
227
70
69
66
320
269
271
289
293
58
250

Veteran Horse Society

Results
Rider/Handler Horse/Pony
Equitation, 15 years and under
Xanthe Banks Bizzie B

Lily Kinvig
Lincoln Russell
Ellie Pinder
Fearne Jessop
Scarlet Clegg
Equitation, 16 years and over
Charlotte Merrigan Martin
Geneva Low
Isobel Kinvig
Alexandra Naylor
Adele Forster
Sarah Fraser
IH Costume
Karen Sturge
Paul Watkins
Wendy Winney
Alicia Houlihan
Fox Strang
Virginia Draper
Ridden Costume - Astride Junior
Lily Cowley-Bickenson
Lily Kinvig
Seren Platt
Sophie Turner
Hazel Scobbie
Lily Holmes-Ward
Ridden Costume - Side Saddle
Moya Payne
Alexandra Naylor
Lynne Hallam
Ridden Costume - Astride Adult (15-19)
Karen Perkowski
Carrie Scobbie
Nicola Price
Wendy Winney
Hollie-Ann Head
Leann Mason
Ridden Costume - Astride Adult (20+)
Katie Lewis
Bryony Shipsey
Sara Watkins
Ridden Pairs - Section A
Henry Hiscox
Emily Hiscox
Bryony Shipsey
Harriet Perry-Warnes
Leann Mason
Louise Pateman
Heather Pym
Eleanor Magnus
Lucy Penrose
Sharon Hodgkiss
Zara Rudd
Gemma Armstrong

Bladon Cotton Grass
Netherfield Olivine
Bombay Royal Prince
Mr Billy

Egoes Ji-Binc

Solaris Dwenqua
Cini Louise
Glengoole Lad
Shirley's Downtown
Maddy of Penmor
Two Tone Arturo

Liwynhywel Black Lace
Oxnead Ovation
Elmsway Charlie Cool
Tina

Windmillfarm Ramboe
Diamanté Del Rey

Sandboro Love Child
Bladon Cotton Grass
Oakhaze Tommy Girl
Westway Twighlight Rose
Rosedust Grand National
Superted Il

Derrow Lad
Shirley's Downtown
Lowhouses Jessica Il

Maccallumdene
Glenfoot Harry
Clarence

Elmsway Charlie Cool
Farino Poppy

Annod Alpacino

Dublin Lass
Angel
Oxnead Ovation

Shilbrook Mr Holly
Cairngorm Commando
Angel

Greenferns Bentley
Annod Alpacino
Brolas Welsh Magic
Captain Crash
Pretty Mate
Palindromic

Hidden Treasure
Owfen Mr Softee
Pentrefelin Gladiator

Age

27
18
19
16
17
20

15
18
23
17
16
16

19
20
15
23
22
19

18
18
19
18
19
26

16
17
15

18
19
16
15
18
19

23
24
20

16
19
24
16
19
16
17
26
19
17
19
19

Position
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Class 109B
37
294
53
349
120
298
87
112
55
346
49
56

Class 201
60
45
96
71
341
30

Class 202
238
282
67
24
182
189

Class 203
36
334
101
71
341
211

Class 204
77
102
137
222
20
189

Class 205
287
45
142
202
359
147

Class 206
153
143
23
160
204

4

Veteran Horse Society

National Veteran Championships 2023

Ridden Pairs - Section B
Oscar Wellens
Oliver Dixon
Amelia Grantham
Abbie Roseberry
Alexandra Naylor
Chantelle Smith
Louise Whittenbury-Brookes
Jessica Jackson
Amelia Ward
Brooke Cave
Bella Knaapen
Charlotte Bradnam
Best Turned Out - IH
Tia Hulse
Annabelle Ronson
Lisa Mewes
Edward Cairns
Henry Adey-Evans
Sarah Tucker
Best Turned Out - Ridden
Lily Cowley-Bickenson
Olive Parkinson
Laura Kenyon-Brodie
Lily Holmes-Ward
Amelia Ward
Skye Collett

Young Handler, 10 years and under

Evie Jaworski-Needham
Lilly Ratcliff-Bray
Annabel Pinder

Edward Cairns

Henry Adey-Evans
Andalucia Heard

Young Handler, 11 to 16 years

Bodie Wellens
Ellie Pinder
Emily Smith
Isabel Howell
Paige Smalley
Skye Collett

IH Show Pony / Show Hunter Pony

Phoebe Airey
Annabelle Ronson
Alice Stratton
Caitlin Lyon
Eden Markl
Leann Stutt

IH Non Show Type Pony
Emma Armitage
Lauren Marshall
Alicia Houlihan
Janet Gregory
Adele Forster
Arnia Stott

Results

Dolrhedyn Bronson
Dwylan Hebog
Landslow Pearly Queen
Crazy Horse

Shirley's Downtown
Mickey Finn Il

Penclose Maestro
Ynyslyns Gold Dust
Tireve What's Wanted
Cadlanvalley Ambassador
Bowler Hat Trick
Kahlua

Ulrixt

Sudden Finality

Glynwyn Fine and Dandy
Basford Ballerina

Benny Blue

Olanta

Saltre Golden Eagle
Threapwood Elsa
Maysong

Superted Il

Revue Star

RSPCA Saffy

Yarpha Selina
Eclipse Debute
Bombay Royal Prince
Basford Ballerina
Benny Blue

Barkway Cappuchino

Lyncathbury Going for Gold
Bombay Royal Prince

DST Regatta

Broadspring Topaz
Chocolate

RSPCA Saffy

Brookfarm Mr Chips
Sudden Finality
Laithehill Pasha
Berty

Revue Star

Just Shane

Birchwood UK Flying Colours
Fourwinds Just In Time

Tina

Brewards Penny

Maddy of Penmor

The Puzzler

20
18
16
17
17
18
18
17
28
19
25
23

22
20
19
19
17
27

16
17
26
26
21
23

16
23
16
19
17
19

18
16
15
19
26
23

20
20
22
23
21
24

21
34
23
22
16
16
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Class 207
3
99
96
77
160
297
Class 208
103
274
327
149
197
305
Class 209
3
237
45
96
134
15
Class 210
30
289
39
104
60
327
Class 211
326
317
Class 212
235
107
166
260
48
185
Class 213
39
264
122
28
10
164
Class 214
54
352
310
255
18
50
Class 215
192
22
49
232
332
293

Veteran Horse Society

National Veteran Championships 2023

IH M&M
Samantha Norris
Doreen Mewes
Lisa Mewes
Bodie Wellens
Janet Gregory
Andrea Pearman
IH Veteran Horse
Beth Hutchinson
Caroline Newall
Marisa Mcculloch
Joe Mace
Jade Jones
Millen James-Coulson
IH Veteran Pony
Samantha Norris
Elizabeth Cheffings
Annabelle Ronson
Lisa Mewes
Arnia Stott
Jackie Willis
IH Show Horse
Sarah Tucker
Lucy Penrose
Robyn Pethick
Katie Ring
Tia Hulse
Marisa Mcculloch
Best Side Saddle Horse/Pony
Amy Leith
Lynne Hallam
Ridden Hunter - Small
Elizabeth Cheffings
Samantha Jones
Rachel Robson
Isobel Kinvig
Nicola Price
Victoria Walker
Ridden Hunter - Large
Robyn Pethick
Wendy Harries
Holly Gaunt
Beth Russell
Sarah Grindle
Isobel Nicholls
Ridden Cob
Jenny Welham
Caitlin Found
Marie Filby
Sarah Fraser
Katie Lewis
Rachel Hampson
Ridden Hack / Riding Horse
Geneva Low
Victoria Laverty
Bella Knaapen
Helen Evans
Martine Harding
Sharon Hodgkiss

Results

Maesglas Lili Wen

Oswald

Glynwyn Fine and Dandy
Lyncathbury Going for Gold
Brewards Penny
Lownthwaite Ribas

Tamiros
Forest

Hugo Boss I
Lady In Red
F.|. Tessa
Rocky

Maesglas Lili Wen

Saltre Golden Eagle
Sudden Finality

Glynwyn Fine and Dandy
Mr Marcus

Templedruid Jadeite

Olanta
Palindromic
Blackhall Diamond
Mr Crumlin

Ulrixt

Hugo Boss Il

Hugo Boss Il
Lowhouses Jessica Il

Miracle Mickey

Gadbury Northern Showgirl
Ballyglass Misty Grey
Bready

Clarence

No More Mr Nice Guy

Blackhall Diamond
Stradey Hanna
Picasso IV
Briardale Solidarity
Saffron XII

Logan

Jays Remembrance
Cote De Rhone
Little Tinker Tommi
Two Tone Arturo
Dublin Lass

Sambuca Big Daddy's Batchelor Pz

Cini Louise
Millennium Indi
Bowler Hat Trick
Fancy That Il
Tamara X
Hidden Treasure

29
20
19
18
22
17

23
27
20
27
23
17

29
16
20
19
28
21

27
19
16
21
22
20

20
15

18
17
16
16
16
29

16
16
18
20
20
17

17
18
21
16
23
15

18
17
25
22
23
17

o O~ WN PR o U~ WN P o O~ WN PR

o g~ WN R

N

o O~ WN PR o O~ WN PR o g~ WN B

o g~ WN PR
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Class 301
227
37
294
69
Class 302
257
336
87
317
90
53
Class 303
182
357
301
Class 304
286
157
199
121
185
232
Class 305
2
314
357
315
214
301
Class 306
14
41
Class 307
6
5
287
91
217
244
Class 308
95
122
8
124
164
352
Class 309
24
34
227
282
139
11

Veteran Horse Society

National Veteran Championships 2023

Results
Ridden M&M - Small Breeds
Emily Hiscox Cairngorm Commando
Oscar Wellens Dolrhedyn Bronson
Oliver Dixon Dwylan Hebog
Harriet Perry-Warnes Greenferns Bentley
Ridden M&M - Large Breeds
Ellie Just Lunesdale War Dance
Katie Moulds Ludworth Viking
Louise Whittenbury-Brookes Penclose Maestro
Lynne Hallam Lowhouses Jessica Il
Molly Boyle Bluehaven Trysor
Amelia Grantham Landslow Pearly Queen
Ridden Pure bred Horse/Pony (excl M&M)
Amelia Ward Revue Star
Abbi Marriott Angel
Shari Dobson Oxnead Africa
Ridden Part bred Horse/Pony
Willow Airey Brookfarm Heaven Scent
Rebecca Holden Angels Cherub
Kelsey Gibson Champlers Storyteller
Ellie Taylor Meillion Sovereign
Victoria Walker No More Mr Nice Guy
Helen Evans Fancy That IlI
Ridden Foreign Breeds - Pure bred
Emma Taylor Novato Salvatella
Laura Bent BFM Finns Fancy
Abbi Marriott Angel
Holly Bent Monnington Artiste
Nick Lawson Pasajes 1
Shari Dobson Oxnead Africa
Ridden Foreign Breeds - Part bred
Joanne Forrest Sundahlie
Kimberley Denman Blazer
Ridden Coloured Pony
Michelle Cuerden Del Boy V
Lisa Counsell Paris Party Girl
Phoebe Airey Brookfarm Mr Chips
Rachael Bluer Caoimhe
Rochelle Green Conker
Carly Kimberley Joy
Ridden Coloured Horse
Louise Robinson Volatis Callista
Holly Gaunt Picasso IV
Charlotte Merrigan Martin Solaris Dwenqua
Stacey Mulvey Morning Star Il
Isobel Nicholls Logan
Caitlin Found Cote De Rhone
Lead Rein Pony
Lily Holmes-Ward Superted Il
Hattie Pennal Netherfield Olivine
Emily Hiscox Cairngorm Commando
Olive Parkinson Threapwood Elsa
Fox Strang Windmillfarm Ramboe
Lois Rose Carr Kayzia Evita

19
20
18
16

15
22
18
15
24
16

21
20
15

21
20
22
21
29
22

19
17
20
20
24
15

21
20

19
18
20
15
17
15

17
18
15
19
17
18

26
19
19
17
22
23

o g~ WN B N - o g~ WN R o O~ WN B w N P o U WN B A W N P

o O~ WN PR

o O~ WN PR
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Class 310
367
102
174
137
333
238

Class 311
287
33
199
121
142
239

Class 312
237
202
41
13
27
147

Class 313
368
293
13
288
98
262

Class 314
204
72
19
106
234

Class 315
10
72
185
124
32
305

Class 316
121
217
309
157
19
211

Class 317
153
23
182

1
13
197

Veteran Horse Society

National Veteran Championships 2023

First Ridden Pony
Sophie Turner
Ellie Pinder
India Macdougal
Emily Smith
Lilly Ratcliff-Bray
Lily Cowley-Bickenson

Ridden Show Pony / Show Hunter Pony

Phoebe Airey
Lily Kinvig
Kelsey Gibson
Ellie Taylor
Alice Stratton
Lily Cowley-Bickenson
IH Competition Horse/Pony
Elizabeth Cheffings
Caitlin Lyon
Kimberley Denman
Joanne Forrest
Jack Wainwright
Leann Stutt
IH Retired Racehorse
Jamie Rashbrook
Sharon Hodgkiss
Joanne Forrest
Kelly Wylie
Dawn Bacchus
Nicola Smith
Family Horse/Pony
Adele Forster
Ella Evans
Paige Smalley
Catherine James
Xanthe Banks
Best Horse/Rider Combination
Sarah Grindle
Ella Evans
Victoria Walker
Stacey Mulvey
Isobel Kinvig
Millen James-Coulson
Best Pony/Rider Combination
Ellie Taylor
Rochelle Green
Darcey Victor
Rebecca Holden
Paige Smalley
Andalucia Heard
IH Pure bred Horse/Pony (excl M&M)
Emma Armitage
Alicia Houlihan
Amelia Ward
Kerry Mcfarlane
Joanne Forrest
Jade Jones

Results

Westway Twighlight Rose
Bombay Royal Prince
Lovelyhill High Exchange
DST Regatta

Blue

Saltre Golden Eagle

Brookfarm Mr Chips
Bladon Cotton Grass
Champlers Storyteller
Meillion Sovereign
Laithehill Pasha
Sandboro Love Child

Saltre Golden Eagle
Berty

Blazer

Special Catch (IRE)
Maysong

Just Shane

George Baker
Hidden Treasure
Special Catch (IRE)
Anna's Boy

Desert Sea
Hazzard Away

Maddy of Penmor
Laurence

Great Eaves Peanut
Sportsfield Dusty
Bizzie B

Saffron XII

Laurence

No More Mr Nice Guy
Morning Star Il
Glengoole Lad

Rocky

Meillion Sovereign
Conker

Llanfrechfa Joshua
Angels Cherub
Great Eaves Peanut
Barkway Cappuchino

Birchwood UK Flying Colours
Tina

Revue Star

So High Society

Special Catch (IRE)

F. I. Tessa

18
16
17
15
17
16

20
18
22
21
22
18

16
23
20
16
26
24

16
17
16
16
20
20

16
19
17
23
27

20
19
29
19
23
17

21
17
24
20
17
19

21
23
21
20
16
23

o O~ WN PR o O~ WN PR a b W DN B o g~ WN R o O~ WN PR o U~ WN P o O~ WN PR

o O~ WN PR
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Class 318

26

45

134

57

50

327
Class 401

303

131

55

346

348

242
Class 402

41

106

179

122

320

54
Class 403A

227

95

383

175
Class 403B

37

248

242

70
Class 404A

346

383

174

226

303
Class 404B

348

234

249
Class 405A

93

279

175

383

174
Class 405B

196
Class 406A

303
Class 406B

286

55

28

281

328

National Veteran Championships 2023
Results

IH Part bred Horse/Pony
Laura Rutter
Annabelle Ronson
Arnia Stott
Karen Sturge
Rachel Hampson
Marisa Mcculloch
Riding Club Pony
Mollie Bradbury
Lily Brackenbury
Amelia Ward
Brooke Cave
Lilly Meer
Carly Kimberley
Riding Club Horse
Kimberley Denman
Catherine James
Kim Robinson
Holly Gaunt
Louise Pateman
Jenny Welham
Bottom Hole Working Veteran (15-19)
Emily Hiscox
Louise Robinson
Jack Gregory
Eleanor Smithers
Bottom Hole Working Veteran (20+)
Oscar Wellens
Jessie Collinson
Carly Kimberley
Bryony Shipsey
Junior Working Veteran - 40cm (15-19)
Brooke Cave
Jack Gregory
India Macdougal
Henry Hiscox
Mollie Bradbury
Junior Working Veteran - 40cm (20+)
Lilly Meer
Xanthe Banks
Eliza Clegg
M&M Working Veteran - 50cm (15-19)
Maddie Bennett
Moya Payne
Eleanor Smithers
Jack Gregory
India Macdougal
M&M Working Veteran - 50cm (20+)
Scarlet Clegg
Working Veteran - 50cm (15-19)
Mollie Bradbury
Working Veteran - 50cm (20+)
Willow Airey
Amelia Ward
Beth Russell
Libby Roseveare
Kerry Donger

Veteran Horse Society

CrossFoot Pippin

Sudden Finality

Mr Marcus

Llwynhywel Black Lace

Sambuca Big Daddy's Batchelor Pe
Hugo Boss I

Sillogue Pollie

Captain Oats

Tireve What's Wanted
Cadlanvalley Ambassador
Ballinasloe Boy

Bitterdale Badger

Blazer

Sportsfield Dusty
Tom

Picasso IV

Brolas Welsh Magic
Jays Remembrance

Cairngorm Commando
Volatis Callista

Lola

Pasadena Well Dun

Dolrhedyn Bronson
Egoes Ji-Binc
Bitterdale Badger
Angel

Cadlanvalley Ambassador
Lola

Lovelyhill High Exchange
Shilbrook Mr Holly
Sillogue Pollie

Ballinasloe Boy
Bizzie B
Egoes Ji-Binc

Sangwyn Ifan

Derrow Lad

Pasadena Well Dun

Lola

Lovelyhill High Exchange

Egoes Ji-Binc

Sillogue Pollie

Brookfarm Heaven Scent
Tireve What's Wanted
Briardale Solidarity
Swallowden Coinneach Odhar
Lilly

20
20
28
19
15
20

19
18
28
19
22
29

20
23
25
18
16
17

19
17
23
17

20
20
29
24

19
23
17
16
19

22
27
20

15
16
17
23
17

20

19

21
28
20
30
20

a b~ W NP A W N P A W DN P o O~ WN PR o U~ WN P o O~ WN PR

N

w
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National Veteran Championships 2023
Results

‘

257 Ellie Just Lunesdale War Dance 15

305 Millen James-Coulson Rocky 17 2
| Class407B  Working Veteran-60cm (20+)
90 Molly Boyle Bluehaven Trysor 24 1
348 Lilly Meer Ballinasloe Boy 22 2
| Class408A  Working Veteran -70cm (15:19)
122 Holly Gaunt Picasso IV 18 1
131 Lily Brackenbury Captain Oats 18 2
264 Wendy Harries Stradey Hanna 16 3
91 Rachael Bluer Caoimhe 15 4
93 Maddie Bennett Sangwyn Ifan 15 5
297 Andrea Pearman Lownthwaite Ribas 17 6
| Class4088  Working Veteran-70cm (204)
55 Amelia Ward Tireve What's Wanted 28 1
106 Catherine James Sportsfield Dusty 23 2
90 Molly Boyle Bluehaven Trysor 24 3
332 Martine Harding Tamara X 23 4
| Class409A  Working Veteran -80cm (1519)
112 Jessica Jackson Ynyslyns Gold Dust 17 1
183 Shannon Mulhern Hello Juno 15 2
166 Rachel Robson Ballyglass Misty Grey 16 3
257 Ellie Just Lunesdale War Dance 15 4
382 Phoebe Ryan Champ 18 5
297 Andrea Pearman Lownthwaite Ribas 17 6
| Class409B  Working Veteran-80cm (204)
181 Katherine Bertram Marcus Aurelius 22 1
148 Elle Wood Midnight Shadow 21 2
a7 Helen Jones Loxley 23 3

312 Katie Bradley Corkers Pride 21 1

Veteran Horse Society Page 15 of 22



Saturday 30th September - Evening Performance

Number
Class A
36
37
Class B
234
77
Class C
56
282
Class D
153
216
Class E
368
49
Class F
10
239
Class G
24
287
Class H
2
103
Class |
157
49
Class J
6
95
Class K
8
234
Class L
298
326
Class 108
280
98
262
293
Class M
226
227
37
294
Class N
151
99
Class O
264
235
Class P
153
26

National Veteran Championships 2023

Rider/Handler

Junior Champ, 10 yrs and under

Evie Jaworski-Needham
Oscar Wellens

Junior Champ, 11ti 16 yrs
Xanthe Banks
Bodie Wellens

Best Turned Out Champ
Charlotte Bradnam
Olive Parkinson

IH Pony Champ
Emma Armitage
Allana Green

IH Horse Champ
Jamie Rashbrook
Bella Knaapen

Grass Roots Champ
Sarah Grindle
Lily Cowley-Bickenson

Ridden Pony Champ
Lily Holmes-Ward
Phoebe Airey

Foreign Breeds Champ
Emma Taylor
Beth Hutchinson

Competetion / Riding Club Champ

Rebecca Holden
Bella Knaapen

Coloured Champ
Michelle Cuerden
Louise Robinson

Equitation Champ
Charlotte Merrigan Martin
Xanthe Banks

Side Saddle Champ
Chantelle Smith
Amy Leith

Ridden Retired Racehorse - Final judging

Emma Leak
Dawn Bacchus
Nicola Smith
Sharon Hodgkiss
Pairs Champ
Henry Hiscox
Emily Hiscox
Oscar Wellens
Oliver Dixon
M&M Champ
Danielle Flood
Doreen Mewes
Ridden Show Horse Champ
Wendy Harries
Elizabeth Cheffings
Veteran Champ
Emma Armitage
Laura Rutter

Veteran Horse Society

Results

Horse/Pony

Yarpha Selina
Dolrhedyn Bronson

Bizzie B
Lyncathbury Going for Gold

Kahlua
Threapwood Elsa

Birchwood UK Flying Colours
Conker

George Baker
Bowler Hat Trick

Saffron XII
Sandboro Love Child

Superted Il
Brookfarm Mr Chips

Novato Salvatella
Tamiros

Angels Cherub
Bowler Hat Trick

Del Boy V
Volatis Callista

Solaris Dwenqua
Bizzie B

Mickey Finn ||
Hugo Boss llI

Hilly Gale
Desert Sea
Hazzard Away
Hidden Treasure

Shilbrook Mr Holly
Cairngorm Commando
Dolrhedyn Bronson
Dwylan Hebog

Llandderfel Prince Andrew
Oswald

Stradey Hanna
Miracle Mickey

Birchwood UK Flying Colours
CrossFoot Pippin

Age

16
20

27
18

23
17

21
17

16
25

20
18

26
20

19
23

20
25

19
17

15
27

18
20

23
20
20
17

16
19
20
18

17
20

16
18

21
20

Position

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

A W N R

Ch
Res
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res
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Class Q
181
339

Class R
286
257

Class S
94
18

Class T
153
36
286

National Veteran Championships 2023

Results

Style & Performance Champ

Katherine Bertram Marcus Aurelius

Poppy Rutter CrossFoot Pippin
Working Veteran Champ

Willow Airey Brookfarm Heaven Scent

Ellie Just Lunesdale War Dance
Costume Concours Champ

Karen Perkowski Maccallumdene

Katie Lewis Dublin Lass
Champion of Champions

Emma Armitage Birchwood UK Flying Colours

Evie Jaworski-Needham Yarpha Selina

Willow Airey Brookfarm Heaven Scent

Veteran Horse Society

22
20

21
15

18
23

21
16
21

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch

Res
2nd Res
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National Veteran Championships 2023

Sunday 1st October

Number
Class 601
162
242
86
Class 602
148
336
121
11
Class 603
259
235
365
243
164
306
Class 604
275
3
143
86
Class 605
148
336
231
104
15
Class 606
307
237
77
163
233
206
Class 701
238
271
292
282
163
211
Class 702
292
54
55
327
104
189
Class 703
150
277
54
126

Veteran Horse Society

Rider/Handler

2024 Area - Ridden Diamond

Heather Hardy
Carly Kimberley
Millie Marsden

2024 Area - Ridden Veteran

Elle Wood
Katie Moulds
Ellie Taylor
Lois Rose Carr

2024 Area - Ridden Pre-Vet

Olivia Mcfarlane
Elizabeth Cheffings
Kerry Armstrong
Carly Kimberley
Isobel Nicholls
Fearne Jessop

2024 Area - IH Diamond

Lucy Ashworth
Samantha Norris
Lauren Marshall
Millie Marsden

2024 Area - IH Veteran

Elle Wood
Katie Moulds
Seren Platt
Katie Ring
Jackie Willis

2024 Area - IH Pre-Vet

Kevin Wortley
Elizabeth Cheffings
Bodie Wellens

Zoe Nicholls

Mia Henry

Amelia Shipley

Best Turned Out (IH or Ridden)

Lily Cowley-Bickenson
Eleanor Magnus
Hollie Thomas

Olive Parkinson

Zoe Nicholls
Andalucia Heard

IH Show Horse/Pony

Hollie Thomas
Jenny Welham
Amelia Ward
Marisa Mcculloch
Katie Ring

Skye Collett

IH Coloured

Pippa Lucas
Gabiriella Cox
Jenny Welham
Samantha Brooker

Results

Horse/Pony

King Aelfred Il
Bitterdale Badger
Rumworth Welsh Maid

Midnight Shadow
Ludworth Viking
Meillion Sovereign
Kayzia Evita

Forest Freddie
Miracle Mickey
Bill Bo Baggins
Kerrie

Logan

Mr Billy

Randall IV

Maesglas Lili Wen
Fourwinds Just In Time
Rumworth Welsh Maid

Midnight Shadow
Ludworth Viking
Oakhaze Tommy Girl
Mr Crumlin
Templedruid Jadeite

Larapinta Topaz

Saltre Golden Eagle
Lyncathbury Going for Gold
Logan

Cranleigh Raindance
Llanai Fauna

Saltre Golden Eagle
Pretty Mate
Woodview Ingot
Threapwood Elsa
Logan

Barkway Cappuchino

Woodview Ingot

Jays Remembrance
Tireve What's Wanted
Hugo Boss Il

Mr Crumlin

RSPCA Saffy

Classic Night
Halstock Darcy
Jays Remembrance
Franks Shiloh

Age

26
29
25

21
22
21
23

18
18
15
18
17
17

25
29
34
25

21
22
19
21
21

16
16
18
17
16
19

16
26
19
17
17
19

19
17
28
20
21
23

17
16
17
21

Position

w N -
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A W N P

Page 18 of 22



Class 704
263
233
189
139

Class 705
99
144
80
307
31
203

Class 706

3
149
189
15
201
380

Class 707
354
92
203
173
81
277

Class 708
139
11

Class 801
260
336
24
244
100

Class 802
387
241
319

Class 803

5
180
317
164
183
272

Class 804
336
239
24
282
229
211

Class 805
232
22
54
104
269

Veteran Horse Society

National Veteran Championships 2023

IH Rescue
Nina Browning
Mia Henry
Skye Collett
Fox Strang

IH Combination 65+
Doreen Mewes
Clare Marshall
Margaret Earley
Kevin Wortley
Terry Johnston
Beverly Smith

IH Veteran
Samantha Norris
Joe Mace
Skye Collett
Jackie Willis
Caroline Lamb
Barry Paisley

IH Groom / Helper's class
Mandi Phillips
Harry Crisp
Beverly Smith
Gillian Cassidy
Richard Wellens
Gabriella Cox

Ridden Rescue
Fox Strang
Lois Rose Carr

Ridden Veteran
Isobel Kinvig
Katie Moulds
Lily Holmes-Ward
Carly Kimberley
Kelly Lessel

Ridden Groom / Helper's class

Megan Taylor
Fiona Holden
Josie Mair
Ridden Combination 65+
Lisa Counsell
Julie Thornborrow
Lynne Hallam
Isobel Nicholls
Shannon Mulhern
Adrian Magnus
Ridden Veteran Pony
Katie Moulds
Lily Cowley-Bickenson
Lily Holmes-Ward
Olive Parkinson
Emily Everitt
Andalucia Heard
Ridden Veteran Horse
Helen Evans
Victoria Laverty
Jenny Welham
Katie Ring
Heather Pym

Results

Pumphill Brandon
Cranleigh Raindance
RSPCA Saffy
Windmillfarm Ramboe

Oswald

Fourwinds Just In Time
Dolrhedyn Bronson
Larapinta Topaz
Brackenrigg Pendaith
RSPCA Saffy

Maesglas Lili Wen
Lady In Red
RSPCA Saffy
Templedruid Jadeite
Sparks

Caia Balia

Chocolate

Templedruid Jadeite
RSPCA Saffy

Breeze

Lyncathbury Going for Gold
Halstock Darcy

Windmillfarm Ramboe
Kayzia Evita

Bready

Ludworth Viking
Superted Il

Joy

Howletts Starlight

Crazy Horse
Angels Cherub
No More Mr Nice Guy

Paris Party Girl
Captain Pugwash
Lowhouses Jessica Il
Logan

Hello Juno

Captain Crash

Ludworth Viking
Sandboro Love Child
Superted Il
Threapwood Elsa
Lola

Barkway Cappuchino

Fancy That Il
Millennium Indi
Jays Remembrance
Mr Crumlin

Captain Crash

16
16
23
22

20
34
20
16
29
23

29
27
23
21
32
16

26
21
23
15
18
16

22
23

16
22
26
15
17

17
20
29

18
21
15
17
15
17

22
18
26
17
15
19

22
17
17
21
17
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National Veteran Championships 2023

Class 806 Young Rider

32
234
33
24
383
324

Isobel Kinvig
Xanthe Banks
Lily Kinvig

Lily Holmes-Ward
Jack Gregory
Lincoln Russell

M&M Supreme Finals 2023

Number Rider/Handler
Class 501 M&M IH Supreme Final
175 Eleanor Smithers
152 Heather Fisher
36 Evie Jaworski-Needham
7 Bodie Wellens
205 Sue Lamb
31 Terry Johnston
222 Isabel Howell
230 Nicola Weynberg
94 Karen Perkowski
3 Samantha Norris
Class 502 M&M Ridden Supreme Final

117 Abbie Bayley
336 Katie Moulds
36 Evie Jaworski-Needham
21 Francesca Webb
175 Eleanor Smithers
194 Ellie Marshall Smith
309 Darcey Victor
152 Heather Fisher
227 Emily Hiscox
37 Oscar Wellens

Class M&M S CH M&M Suprme Final Champ

175
336

Veteran Horse Society

Eleanor Smithers
Katie Moulds

Results

Glengoole Lad
Bizzie B

Bladon Cotton Grass
Superted Il

Lola

Blisland Maverick

Horse/Pony

Pasadena Well Dun
Dunstruan Duich Mhor
Yarpha Selina

Lyncathbury Going for Gold
Drybarrows Ranger
Brackenrigg Pendaith
Broadspring Topaz

Mickey

Maccallumdene

Maesglas Lili Wen

London Jack the Lad
Ludworth Viking
Yarpha Selina
Blackwell Clovis
Pasadena Well Dun
Keenleyside Cream Girl
Llanfrechfa Joshua
Dunstruan Duich Mhor
Cairngorm Commando
Dolrhedyn Bronson

Pasadena Well Dun
Ludworth Viking

23
27
18
26
23
19

Age

17
15
16
18
15
29
19
25
18
29

18
22
16
29
17
18
24
15
19
20

17
22

o O~ WN PR

Position
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National Veteran Championships 2023

Results
In Hand Supreme Finals 2023
Number Rider/Handler Horse/Pony Age Position
49 Bella Knaapen Bowler Hat Trick 25 1
27 Jack Wainwright Maysong 26 2
275 Lucy Ashworth Randall IV 25 3
143 Lauren Marshall Fourwinds Just In Time 34 4
316 Kerry Astle Reagal Rose 30 5
20 Paige Smalley Chocolate 26 6
230 Nicola Weynberg Mickey 25 7
21 Francesca Webb Blackwell Clovis 29 8
149 Joe Mace Lady In Red 27 9
281 Libby Roseveare Swallowden Coinneach Odhar 30 10

153
23
12

182
10

322

209
56

196

Emma Armitage
Alicia Houlihan
Georgia Kirby
Amelia Ward
Sarah Grindle
Debbie Barritt

Stephanie Mcculloch

Charlotte Bradnam
Kerry Mcfarlane
Scarlet Clegg

Birchwood UK Flying Colours

Tina

Woodview Fiocco
Revue Star
Saffron XII
Hometomammy
Emerald Orinoco
Kahlua

So High Society
Egoes Ji-Binc

21
23
20
21
20
21
22
23
20
20

© 0 N O OB~ WN B

=
o

217
50
304
218
267
48
39
372
325
292

Rochelle Green
Rachel Hampson
Claire Aston

Terri White
Jessica Clack
Nicola Price
Robyn Pethick
Mischa Mockett
Rebecca Copland
Hollie Thomas

Conker

Sambuca Big Daddy's Batchelor Pe

Ruby Rouge
Uppers

Roberta

Clarence

Blackhall Diamond
Pollinsky Shadow
Dolly Xl
Woodview Ingot

17
15
15
19
16
16
16
16
18
19

© 0 N O U~ WN B

=
o

49
153
27
217
23

Veteran Horse Society

Bella Knaapen
Emma Armitage
Jack Wainwright
Rochelle Green
Alicia Houlihan

Bowler Hat Trick

Birchwood UK Flying Colours

Maysong
Conker
Tina

25
21
26
17
23
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National Veteran Championships 2023

Results
Ridden Supreme Finals 2023
Number Rider/Handler Horse/Pony Age Position
234 Xanthe Banks Bizzie B 27 1
67 Laura Kenyon-Brodie Maysong 26 2
373 Molly-Kate Stowe Duke of York 28 3
49 Bella Knaapen Bowler Hat Trick 25 4
21 Francesca Webb Blackwell Clovis 29 5
55 Amelia Ward Tireve What's Wanted 28 6
162 Heather Hardy King Aelfred Il 26 7
242 Carly Kimberley Bitterdale Badger 29 8
24 Lily Holmes-Ward Superted Il 26 9
185 Victoria Walker No More Mr Nice Guy 29 10

32 Isobel Kinvig Glengoole Lad 23 1

1 Kerry Mcfarlane So High Society 20 2
159 Rebecca Lucas Casson Troy 21 3
181 Katherine Bertram Marcus Aurelius 22 4
280 Emma Leak Hilly Gale 23 5
199 Kelsey Gibson Champlers Storyteller 22 6
10 Sarah Grindle Saffron XII 20 7
157 Rebecca Holden Angels Cherub 20 8
232 Helen Evans Fancy That IlI 22 9
322 Debbie Barritt Hometomammy 21 10

8 Charlotte Merrigan Martin Solaris Dwenqua 15 1
264 Wendy Harries Stradey Hanna 16 2
235 Elizabeth Cheffings Miracle Mickey 18 3
300 Sarah Harper Beeswing 16 4

6 Michelle Cuerden Del Boy V 19 5
192 Geneva Low Cini Louise 18 6
36 Evie Jaworski-Needham Yarpha Selina 16 7
48 Nicola Price Clarence 16 8
267 Jessica Clack Roberta 16 9
33 Lily Kinvig Bladon Cotton Grass 18 10

32 Isobel Kinvig Glengoole Lad 23 Ch
234 Xanthe Banks Bizzie B 27 Res
8 Charlotte Merrigan Martin Solaris Dwenqua 15 3
264 Wendy Harries Stradey Hanna 16 4
67 Laura Kenyon-Brodie Maysong 26 5
1 Kerry Mcfarlane So High Society 20 6

Grand Supreme Final
Veteran of the Year 2023

Number Rider/Handler Horse/Pony Age Position
32 Isobel Kinvig Glengoole Lad 23 Ch
234 Xanthe Banks Bizzie B 27 Res
49 Bella Knaapen Bowler Hat Trick 25 3
153 Emma Armitage Birchwood UK Flying Colours 21 4
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